VANCOUVER, BC: 877.461.8378 ph. | 604.527.8368 fx.
LOS ANGELES, CA: 909.483.0250 ph. | 909.483.0336 fx.
TULSA, OK: 918.437.8333 ph. | 918.437.8487 fx.
TORONTO, ON 905.605.5444
WEBSITE: WWW.QAI.ORG
Page 1 of 2
ELECTRICAL LISTING PROGRAM
Customer: NZ Technologies Inc.
Class:  Medical Electrical Equipment
Location:  Vancouver, BC Canada
Website:  www.nztech.ca
Product Site:  nztech.ca
Listing No: E10799-2201
Report No:  E10799-2201
Project No.  E10799-2201
Effective Date: Dec  7, 2022
Last Revised
Date:  Aug 28, 2023
Expires: N/A
Standards: CSA C22.2 No. 62368-1
UL 62368-1
Product: Touchless interface for elevators
Markings: Products are marked in a permanent manner where it is readily visible
after installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E10799
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 62368-1 and UL 62368-1”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
h) QAI logo shown here:
VANCOUVER, BC: 877.461.8378 ph. | 604.527.8368 fx.
LOS ANGELES, CA: 909.483.0250 ph. | 909.483.0336 fx.
TULSA, OK: 918.437.8333 ph. | 918.437.8487 fx.
TORONTO, ON 905.605.5444
WEBSITE: WWW.QAI.ORG
Page 2 of 2
Models/Rating:
Model Rating Description Environmental
Location
HoverTap swipe
controller and sensor
board
24 VDC 63 mA or
120 VAC 80ma
Component for
 touchless elevator
 hallway system
Dry Location only
HoverTap Lift
PSU/Relay board
24 VAC, 20W or
24 VDC, 20W or
120 VAC, 21W
Component for
 touchless elevator
 Lift system
Dry Location only
HoverTap Lift Display 15v, 0.8A Component for
 touchless elevator
 Lift system
Dry Location only
Notes: Conditions of Acceptability:
1. The manufacturer / Listee maintains a system to ensure each
product complies with this report prior to application of the QAI
mark.
2. The product is installed in accordance with the NEC and CEC as
applicable
3. Suitability of the product in its final installation is subject to
inspection by the Authority Having Jurisdiction (AHJ)
4. This product is certified as a component only where the suitability
of the final combination with the complete system is to be
determined by the complete end product system certifier. This
includes but is not limited to, safe mounting methods, protection
from other hazards using applicable safeguards.
5. This product is installed and serviced by Skilled Persons only,
within a Restricted Access zone.
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI
Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the
QAI Listing Mark are considered to be listed by QAI. No warrantee is expressed or implied,
and no guarantee is provided that any jurisdictional authority will accept the Listing found
herein. The appropriate authorities should be contacted regarding the acceptability of any
given Listing. Visit the QAI Online Listing Directory located at www.qai.org for the most up
to date version of this Listing and to validate that this QAI Listing is active. Questions
regarding this listing may be directed to info@qai.org. Please include the listing number in
the request.